WHEELS LTD

PRICE LIST 2023
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23 x1.60 £75.00 £90.00

22 x 1.60 £75.00 £90.00

21 x2.15 £65.00 £78.00 £87.50 £105.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00

21 x1.85 £65.00 £78.00 £79.16 £95.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00

21 x1.60 £65.00 £78.00 £75.00 £90.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
21 x1.50 £56.66 £68.00

20 x 1.85 £75.00 £90.00

20 x 1.60 £65.00 £78.00 £75.00 £90.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
19 x 2.50 £91.66 £110.00 £149.99 £180.00

19 x 2.15 £65.00 £78.00 £87.50 £105.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
19 x 1.85 £65.00 £78.00 £80.00 £96.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
19 x 1.60 £65.00 £78.00 £75.00 £90.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
19 x 1.50 £56.66 £68.00

18 x 2.15 £65.00 £78.00 £87.50 £105.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
18 x 1.85 £65.00 £78.00 £80.00 £96.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
18 x 1.60 £65.00 £78.00 £75.00 £90.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
18 x 1.50 £56.66 £68.00

17 x 1.85 £65.00 £78.00 £80.00 £96.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
17 x 1.60 £75.00 £90.00

17 x 1.50 £56.66 £68.00

17 x 1.35 £43.33 £52.00

16 x 3.00 £91.66 £110.00 £149.99 £180.00

16 x 2.15 £65.00 £78.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00

16 x 1.85 £65.00 £78.00 £80.00 £96.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00 £104.16 £125.00
16 x 1.60 £75.00 £90.00

15 x 2.15 £65.00 £78.00 £116.66 £140.00 £145.78 £175.00




WHEELS LTD

RIM SIZE

21 x 3.50
21 x 3.00
21 x 2.50
21x2.15
21 x1.85
21 x1.60
20 x 1.60
19 x 3.50
19 x 3.00
19 x 2.50
19x2.15
19x1.85
19 x 1.60
18 x 5.50
18 x 5.00
18 x 4.25
18 x 3.50
18 x 3.00
18 x 2.50
18 x 2.15
18 x 1.85
18 x 1.60

ALUMINIUM RIMS

NON VALANCED

Incl VAT
Excl VAT (UK Only)
£174.99 | £210.00
£154.16 | £185.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
£133.33 | £160.00
£125.00 | £150.00
£174.99 | £210.00
£154.16 | £185.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
£133.33 | £160.00
£125.00 | £150.00
£199.99 | £240.00
£187.49 | £225.00
£179.16 | £215.00
£174.99 | £210.00
£154.16 | £185.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
£133.33 | £160.00

£125.00

£150.00

PRICE LIST 2023

VALANCED

Incl VAT
Excl VAT (UK Only)
£149.94 £180.00
£149.94 £180.00

£0.00

£158.27 £190.00
£154 .11 £185.00
£149.94 £180.00
£179.10 £215.00
£170.77 £205.00
£158.27 £190.00
£154 .11 £185.00
£149.94 £180.00

RIM SIZE

17 x 5.50
17 x 5.00
17 x 4.25
17 x 3.50
17 x 3.00
17 x 2.50
17 x 2.15
17 x 1.85
16 x 5.50
16 x 5.00
16 x 4.25
16 x 3.50
16 x 2.50
16 x 2.15
16 x 1.85
15 x 5.50
15 x 5.00
15 x 4.25
15 x 3.00
12 x 2.50
12 x 2.15

ALUMINIUM RIMS

NON VALANCED
Excl VAT (U‘E'gﬁ;
£199.99 | £240.00
£187.49 | £225.00
£179.16 | £215.00
£174.99 | £210.00
£154.16 | £185.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
£133.33 | £160.00
£199.99 | £240.00
£187.49 | £225.00
£179.16 | £215.00
£174.99 | £210.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
£133.33 | £160.00
£199.99 | £240.00
£187.49 | £225.00
£174.99 | £210.00
£154.16 | £185.00
£149.99 | £180.00
£137.49 | £165.00
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VALANCED
Incl VAT
Excl VAT (UK Only)
£154.11 £185.00
£154.11 £185.00



WHEELS LTD

PRICE LIST 2023

SPOKES & NIPPLES

DESCRIPTION

Polished Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples
Polished Stainless & Nickel Plated Steel Nipples

Polished Butted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples

Double Butted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples
Twisted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples

Black Stainless Spokes & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples
Powder Coated Spokes & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples

Upgrade to Anodised Aluminium Nipples
Red, Gold, Black, Blue, Green

SERVICES

DESCRIPTION

Check wheel for run out & adjust
Measure Offsets and strip down wheel
Build and true wheel

Replace Wheel Bearings - Labour only
Strip down Comstar Wheel

Assemble Flanges to Hub

Blast & Powder Coat Hub

Blast & Powder Coat Rim

36/40 PER SET

Excl VAT

£82.50

£76.66
£104.16
£125.00
£116.66
£112.50
£112.50

£28.33

Excl VAT

£29.17
£16.67
£50.00
£16.67
£16.67
£12.50
£54.16
£37.50

Incl VAT
(UK Only)

£99.00

£92.00
£125.00
£150.00
£140.00
£135.00
£135.00

£34.00

Incl VAT
(UK Only)

£35.00
£20.00
£60.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£65.00
£45.00
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