1 of 3



STEEL RIMS										
	UNPLATED STEEL		STANDARD CHROME		BRITISH CHROME		ELITE CHROME		STAINLESS STEEL	
RIM SIZE	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)
23 x 1.60			£75.00	£90.00						
22 x 1.60			£75.00	£90.00						
21 x 2.15	£65.00	£78.00	£87.50	£105.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00		
21 x 1.85	£65.00	£78.00	£79.16	£95.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00		
21 x 1.60	£65.00	£78.00	£75.00	£90.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
21 x 1.50			£56.66	£68.00						
20 x 1.85			£75.00	£90.00						
20 x 1.60	£65.00	£78.00	£75.00	£90.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
19 x 2.50	£91.66	£110.00			£149.99	£180.00				
19 x 2.15	£65.00	£78.00	£87.50	£105.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
19 x 1.85	£65.00	£78.00	£80.00	£96.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
19 x 1.60	£65.00	£78.00	£75.00	£90.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
19 x 1.50			£56.66	£68.00						
18 x 2.15	£65.00	£78.00	£87.50	£105.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
18 x 1.85	£65.00	£78.00	£80.00	£96.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
18 x 1.60	£65.00	£78.00	£75.00	£90.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
18 x 1.50			£56.66	£68.00						
17 x 1.85	£65.00	£78.00	£80.00	£96.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
17 x 1.60			£75.00	£90.00						
17 x 1.50			£56.66	£68.00						
17 x 1.35			£43.33	£52.00						
16 x 3.00	£91.66	£110.00			£149.99	£180.00				
16 x 2.15	£65.00	£78.00			£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00		
16 x 1.85	£65.00	£78.00	£80.00	£96.00	£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00	£104.16	£125.00
16 x 1.60			£75.00	£90.00						
15 x 2.15	£65.00	£78.00			£116.66	£140.00	£145.78	£175.00		



ALUMINIUM RIMS					
	NON VA	LANCED	VALANCED		
RIM SIZE	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	
21 x 3.50	£174.99	£210.00			
21 x 3.00	£154.16	£185.00			
21 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00			
21 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00			
21 x 1.85	£133.33	£160.00			
21 x 1.60	£125.00	£150.00	£149.94	£180.00	
20 x 1.60			£149.94	£180.00	
19 x 3.50	£174.99	£210.00			
19 x 3.00	£154.16	£185.00			
19 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00	£0.00		
19 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00	£158.27	£190.00	
19 x 1.85	£133.33	£160.00	£154.11	£185.00	
19 x 1.60	£125.00	£150.00	£149.94	£180.00	
18 x 5.50	£199.99	£240.00			
18 x 5.00	£187.49	£225.00			
18 x 4.25	£179.16	£215.00			
18 x 3.50	£174.99	£210.00			
18 x 3.00	£154.16	£185.00	£179.10	£215.00	
18 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00	£170.77	£205.00	
18 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00	£158.27	£190.00	
18 x 1.85	£133.33	£160.00	£154.11	£185.00	
18 x 1.60	£125.00	£150.00	£149.94	£180.00	

ALUMINIUM RIMS					
	NON VA	LANCED	VALANCED		
RIM SIZE	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)	
17 x 5.50	£199.99	£240.00			
17 x 5.00	£187.49	£225.00			
17 x 4.25	£179.16	£215.00			
17 x 3.50	£174.99	£210.00			
17 x 3.00	£154.16	£185.00			
17 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00			
17 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00			
17 x 1.85	£133.33	£160.00	£154.11	£185.00	
16 x 5.50	£199.99	£240.00			
16 x 5.00	£187.49	£225.00			
16 x 4.25	£179.16	£215.00			
16 x 3.50	£174.99	£210.00			
16 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00			
16 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00			
16 x 1.85	£133.33	£160.00	£154.11	£185.00	
15 x 5.50	£199.99	£240.00			
15 x 5.00	£187.49	£225.00			
15 x 4.25	£174.99	£210.00			
15 x 3.00	£154.16	£185.00			
12 x 2.50	£149.99	£180.00			
12 x 2.15	£137.49	£165.00			

2 of 3



SPOKES & NIPPLES					
	36/40 PER SET				
DESCRIPTION	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)			
Polished Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£82.50	£99.00			
Polished Stainless & Nickel Plated Steel Nipples	£76.66	£92.00			
Polished Butted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£104.16	£125.00			
Double Butted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£125.00	£150.00			
Twisted Stainless & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£116.66	£140.00			
Black Stainless Spokes & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£112.50	£135.00			
Powder Coated Spokes & Nickel Plated Brass Nipples	£112.50	£135.00			
Upgrade to Anodised Aluminium Nipples Red, Gold, Black, Blue, Green	£28.33	£34.00			

SERVICES				
DESCRIPTION	Excl VAT	Incl VAT (UK Only)		
Check wheel for run out & adjust	£29.17	£35.00		
Measure Offsets and strip down wheel	£16.67	£20.00		
Build and true wheel	£50.00	£60.00		
Replace Wheel Bearings - Labour only	£16.67	£20.00		
Strip down Comstar Wheel	£16.67	£20.00		
Assemble Flanges to Hub	£12.50	£15.00		
Blast & Powder Coat Hub	£54.16	£65.00		
Blast & Powder Coat Rim	£37.50	£45.00		